
2025 U14 FINALS PSL

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/14/2025 Start Time 10:15 / 13:15

Alpine

BEST

Berkshire East

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Sullivan, Mark USA

Referee Quinn, Patrick USA

Chief of Race Sullivan, Ben USA

Course Name UPPER/LOWER COMPETITION

Start Altitude 285m

Finish Altitude 196m

Vertical Drop 89m

Homologation Number 15236/12/23

Course Setter Sullivan, Ben USA

Gates/Turning Gates 19/

Start Time 10:15

Sullivan, Ben USA

Gates/Turning Gates 19/

Start Time 13:15

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1825,   Applied Penalty  340.93 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  116 E6983467 Stolowitz, Henry 2012 MMA USA 25.34 (1) 25.26 (1) 50.60

2  123 E6910875 Kruler, Victor 2011 BLUE USA 26.61 (2) 26.09 (6) 52.70 2.10

3  107 E6907616 Gudasz, Teodor 2011 MMA USA 26.93 (8) 25.84 (2) 52.77 2.17

4  105 X6897680 Leonard, Joshua 2012 VAMS 26.69 (4) 26.21 (9) 52.90 2.30

5  111 E7065852 Cubell, Hunter 2012 SMS USA 26.89 (6) 26.06 (5) 52.95 2.35

6  133 E7006817 Raynes, William 2012 BMA USA 26.88 (5) 26.10 (7) 52.98 2.38

7  129 E7023845 Sheffield, Pierson 2012 MMA USA 27.03 (11) 26.04 (4) 53.07 2.47

8  102 E7155508 Weinberger, Levi 2012 SMS USA 26.66 (3) 26.45 (11) 53.11 2.51

9  118 E7170648 Pennypacker, Jay 2011 SMS USA 26.91 (7) 26.56 (13) 53.47 2.87

10  113 E6873516 Cheney, Whitlow 2011 SMS USA 27.49 (13) 26.10 (7) 53.59 2.99

11  122 E7015359 McConathy, Declan 2011 MMA USA 27.00 (9) 26.61 (15) 53.61 3.01

12  125 E6918034 Anderson, Harold 2012 MMA USA 27.01 (10) 26.64 (16) 53.65 3.05

13  119 E7229931 Martin, Oliver 2011 MMA USA 27.32 (12) 26.35 (10) 53.67 3.07

14  130 E7022441 Dedvukaj, Darian 2012 GMVS USA 27.71 (18) 26.59 (14) 54.30 3.70

15  128 E7242795 Zarotny, Liam 2012 BEST USA 27.49 (13) 26.94 (18) 54.43 3.83

16  120 E7021681 Musty, Oliver 2012 BMA USA 27.58 (15) 27.12 (21) 54.70 4.10

17  124 E7275205 Triggs, Gunnar 2012 BEST USA 27.76 (19) 27.10 (20) 54.86 4.26

18  126 E7106584 Carballeira, Robert 2011 JPRT USA 27.88 (20) 27.12 (21) 55.00 4.40

19  101 E7037153 Majka, Aiden 2012 NWAC USA 27.62 (16) 27.41 (23) 55.03 4.43

20  114 E6859571 Thym, Tristan 2011 JPRT USA 28.12 (22) 26.92 (17) 55.04 4.44

21  108 E7109796 Viscelli, Stephen 2011 GMVS USA 27.88 (20) 27.62 (26) 55.50 4.90

22  103 E6997846 Mack, Noah 2012 NWAC USA 28.29 (23) 27.54 (25) 55.83 5.23

23  112 E7133084 Colacino, James 2011 CAT USA 28.92 (26) 27.41 (23) 56.33 5.73

24  110 E6992515 Brindley, Evan 2011 BUTT USA 28.69 (24) 27.88 (27) 56.57 5.97

25  104 X7139876 Clarke, Nixon 2012 MMA 28.82 (25) 29.19 (29) 58.01 7.41

26  117 E7072007 King, Sawyer 2012 MMA USA 29.87 (28) 29.44 (30) 59.31 8.71

27  121 E7105373 Donohue, Avery 2012 OTIS USA 30.89 (30) 28.93 (28) 59.82 9.22

28  132 E7349264 Yunusov, David 2012 PARA USA 30.13 (29) 29.88 (31) 1:00.01 9.41

29  106 E6956819 Cerreta, Bode 2012 PICO USA 39.70 (32) 25.96 (3) 1:05.66 15.06

30  109 E7056262 Zubaydullin, Maxim 2012 MCSR USA 33.97 (31) 35.76 (32) 1:09.73 19.13
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Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 134 E6993343 Godinger, Jonah 2011 CAT USA 26.46 (12)

 127 E7241702 Turton, Boden 2011 MMA USA 27.01 (19)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 131 E7142729 Covendecker, Winter 2012 BUTT USA 29.31 (27) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 115 E7128238 Murray, Sawyer 2012 BMA USA 27.66 (17) DSQ Gate    1

Sullivan, Mark       (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Schneider, Sophia

A - Schneider, Sophia

USA

USA

C - 

C - 

B - Schaefer, Willa

B - Schaefer, Willa

USA

USA

Conditions on course

OVERCAST Snow: FIRM Temperature - Start: 10C / 50F Temperature - Finish: 10C / 50F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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